CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3209000003

Overview

2024/05/02 08:00:00

Price
1,307.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -0.76% (-10.00)

JP3209000003

6952

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

1,923 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,303.00 JPY (1,900)
1,308.00 JPY (400)
1,314.50 JPY
1,318.00 JPY
1,303.00 JPY
1,317.50 JPY
1,308.8352 JPY
687,400
8,996,933.00

1,151

189,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6952
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adce0f441d42c35302561b988bd0e505d871500337ea963c782b9a8fef98bc2d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=914449e3484034d23&time=1714840526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84a44ef7609cd1741c15ec97e2dca787579b68123afcd41b5956eb57414d256b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ebbde2b218fb85b8&time=1714840526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3adbdcd8b2982402f738a95a9842ab2af891380130cae0a5233ba175866bc181&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aed7c15d9786c5356&time=1714840526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9539cb8c22240921d9d8a49e5066b2f2316cdc1dc571071ef0eaa75c634c4540&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2b7f285de80a9f1e&time=1714840526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d5fdd0fcd5285902eb8c5033198cb0d4965854882f76e4bacfbffa041a52f77&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5da3e85fecbdc4b3&time=1714840526&tool=RSC

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Details

2024/05/02 08:00:00

Price
1,307.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ -0.76% (-10.00)

ISIN JP3209000003
Symbol 6952
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,923 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,303.00 JPY (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 1,308.00 JPY (400)
Open 1,314.50 JPY
High 1,318.00 JPY
Low 1,303.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,317.50 JPY
VWAP 1,308.8352 JPY
Volume (pcs) 687,400
Trading volume 8,996,933.00
Number of trades 1,151
Last size 189,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.51% +0.19% -32.29%
Perf (abs.) +102.50 +2.50 -623.50
Beta 0.31 0.39 0.69
Volatility 21.59 20.81 27.02

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2022 2023

2024

Sy

1,310.50 JPY (557,480
1,325.19 JPY (1,094,200
1,255.95 JPY (1,147,256
1,240.86 JPY (1,253,549

1,133.50 JPY (2024/02/08
1,379.00 JPY (2024/04/10
1,133.50 JPY (2024/02/08

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/05/ 09:53 7.855 EUR  0.00
03
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,307.50 JPY 9.00
Exchange 02
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:02 7.87 EUR 0.00
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 7.865EUR  0.00
03
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:00 7.865EUR  0.00

)
)
)
)
1,379.00 JPY (2024/04/10)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

1,151
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421907

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/
03

2023/12/
06

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

08:05 7.87 EUR

02:10 7.9851 USD

16:31 7.83 EUR

08:03 7.87 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18623

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CASIO '

Contact Details
CASIO COMPUTER

1-6-2, Honmachi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8543
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5334-4111
Fax: 03-5334-4669
E-mail: -
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